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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OS hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category £ full . . shares h % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. O o pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I shares shares | pceipts | <0V | 1957) (vil) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, ass eg: ass | ool e
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 6 58366284 58366284 | 60.56 58366284 58366284 | 60.56
Group
(B) Public 16488 38016184 38016184 [39.44 38016184 38016184 [ 39.44
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 16494 96382468 96382468 | 100 96382468 96382468 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
‘ Number of
No. Of Shareholdmg_, Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. of Shares ?Sl? % assuming | [ ocked in shares | or otherwise
Shares 0- 0 Underlying | M conversion | (XII) encumbered Number of
Category U . Shares . of convertible (XIID) .
nderlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category | of o . Underlying . securities (as a :
utstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder - Outstanding - percentage of sa sa L1
convertible securities . % of o, of | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . a total total | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD)= I No, (a) No. (a)
Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a Shares Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) iLromoter 60.56 3800000 [ 6.51 | 6600000 | 11.31 | 58366284
Group
(B) Public 39.44 36876853
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3800000 [ 3.94 | 6600000 | 6.85 |95243137
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHINTAM KRISHNA
REDDY

SREEVIDYA
CHINTAM

MOHANA REDDY
CHINTAM

LAKSHMI
CHINTAM

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AGEPC9384K

AGEPC9382R

ACJPC7395M

AGIPC6481D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1142286

902776

328552

20770

2394384

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1142286

902776

328552

20770

2394384

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.94

0.34

0.02

2.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1142286

902776

328552

20770

2394384

Class eg:y

Total

1142286

902776

328552

20770

2394384

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.19

0.94

0.34

0.02

2.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.94

0.34

0.02

2.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

7/16



23/01/2019 SHP_31.12.2018.html

As a % of total 0 0 0 0 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1142286
form (XIV)

902776 328552 20770 2394384

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the

MATNIC FINVEST LLP KELLTON WEALTH MANAGEMENT LLP
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) ABIFM3904G AATFK3013E Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 43171900 12800000 55971900
held (IV)

1 1 2

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [43171900 12800000 55971900
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.79 13.28 58.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 43171900 12800000 55971900

Class eg:y
Total 43171900 12800000 55971900

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 44.79 13.28 58.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

44.79 13.28 58.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 3800000 3800000
As a % of total 0 29.69 6.79
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 5600000 1000000 6600000
As a % of total

Shares held (b)) | 127 7.81 11.79
Number of equity

shares held in 1 43171999 12800000 55971900
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
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