		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III) fully pup equipment shares	r · · · · · · ·	y paid paid-up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
(1)			shares held (IV)					Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	58366284			58366284	60.56	58366284		58366284	60.56
(B)	Public	16488	38016184			38016184	39.44	38016184		38016184	39.44
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	16494	96382468			96382468	100	96382468		96382468	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		Shares		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Outstanding Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.56	3800000	6.51	6600000	11.31	58366284
(B)	Public				39.44					36876853
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	3800000	3.94	6600000	6.85	95243137

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHINTAM KRISHNA REDDY	SREEVIDYA CHINTAM	MOHANA REDDY CHINTAM	LAKSHMI CHINTAM	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AGEPC9384K	AGEPC9382R	ACJPC7395M	AGIPC6481D	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1142286	902776	328552	20770	2394384			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1142286	902776	328552	20770	2394384			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	0.94	0.34	0.02	2.48			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	1142286	902776	328552	20770	2394384			
Class eg:y								
Total	1142286	902776	328552	20770	2394384			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.19	0.94	0.34	0.02	2.48			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	0.94	0.34	0.02	2.48			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0			
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0			
		1						

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1142286	902776	328552	20770	2394384
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MATNIC FINVEST LLP	KELLTON WEALTH MANAGEMENT LLP				
PAN (II)	ABIFM3904G	AATFK3013E	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	43171900	12800000	55971900			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	43171900	12800000	55971900			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	44.79	13.28	58.07			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)	-			
Class eg: X	43171900	12800000	55971900			
Class eg:y						
Total	43171900	12800000	55971900			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	44.79	13.28	58.07			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	44.79	13.28	58.07			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	3800000	3800000			
As a % of total	0	29.69	6.79			

Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)	5600000	1000000	6600000					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	12.97	7.81	11.79					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	43171900	12800000	55971900					
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter						